
 

Catholic Student Center for  

South Plains College 
 

1218 College Ave., Levelland, Texas 79336 

806-894-2268 

Spccatholicstudents2010@gmail.com   

 

Rev. Jonathan Phillips 

Director 

 

Billy Alonzo 

Faculty Advisor 

806-894-9611 ext. 2436 

balonzo@southplainscollege.edu   

 

Catholic Student Center for  

Texas Tech University 
 

Saint Elizabeth University Parish 

John Saleh Catholic Student Center 

2217 Main Street, Lubbock, Texas 79401 

806-762-1672 

www.raidercatholic.org   

 

Rev. Gregory (Greg) Dunn, OP 

Student Center Chaplain 

2217 Main Street, Lubbock, Texas 79401 

806-762-1672 

fr.greg@raidercatholic.org  
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Catholic Schools 
Christine Wanjura 

Diocesan Catholic Schools Superintendent 

4620 4th Street, Lubbock, Texas 79416 

cwanjura@catholiclubbock.org   

806-792-3943 

Christ the King Diocesan Schools 

Pre-K through 12th grades 

Alicea Chaloupka, Ph.D. 

Head of School 

achaloupka@ctkchoolslbk.org  

4011 54th Street, Lubbock, Texas 79413 

806.795.8283  

806-795-9715 Fax 

 

Christ the King Cathedral Early Childhood Development Center 

Katie Huey 

Director 

5502 Nashville Ave, Lubbock, Texas 79413 

806-771-2077 

806-771-9338 

 
Rev. Kamalprakash David, HGN (Fr. David) 
Chaplain – CTK Diocesan Schools 
 
Deacon Mike Steen 
Assistant Chaplain - CTK Diocesan Schools 
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Covenant Health System 
 

Walt Cathey  

President & CEO  

8901 151st Street, Wolfforth 79382 

 

Father John Smith 

Associate Chaplain 

 

Sandra Cortez 

Secretary   

806-725-0260 

 

B. Marty Martin 

Diocesan Liaison 

806-792-3943 

 

Covenant Medical Center 

3615 19th Street, Hope Tower, Lubbock, Texas 79410 

806-725-0000 

 

Covenant Specialty Hospital 

3815 20th Street, Lubbock, Texas 79410 

806-725-9200 

 

Covenant Children’s Hospital 

4000 24th Street, Lubbock, Texas 79410-1894 

806-725-0000 

 

Department of Spiritual Care 

3615 19th Street, Lubbock, Texas 79410 

806-725-0427 

 

Catholic Mass Schedule 

Women’s 4:00 p.m. - Mon, Wed, Sun 

Medical Center 4:00 p.m. - Tues, Thurs, Sat 
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Catholic Charities, Diocese of Lubbock 

(Formerly Catholic Family Services, Inc.) 
Central Office 

102 Ave J, Lubbock, Texas, 79401 

806-765-8475 

www.cclubbock.org 

 

Cynthia Quintanilla, 125 
Executive Director 
cynthiaq@cclubbock.org 
 

Carol Alonzo, ext. 140 
Chief Marketing & Communications Officer 
carol@cclubbock.org 

Michael Granger, ext. 105 
Chief Operations Officer 
michael@cclubbock.org 
 

Erin Baxter, Ext. 131 
Chief Development Officer 
erin@cclubbock.org 

Jennifer J. Lopez, ext. 117 
Chief Programs Officer 
jennifer@cclubbock.org 

Sabrina Robbins, ext. 103 
Chief Community Assistance and Outreach Officer 

sabrina@cclubbock.org  

 

 

Accounting/Care Coordinators 
 

Consuelo Rodriguez, ext. 138 
Accounting Coordinator 
consuelo@cclubbock.org  

 

Johnny Flores 
Care Coordinator 
johnny@cclubbock.org 

 
Cipriana Montelongo, ext. 144 
Accounting Coordinator 
cipi@cclubbock.org 

Helen Ledesma 
Care Coordinator 
helen@cclubbock.org 

 
 

Direct Client Assistance 
 

Cassi Griswold-Lintz, ext. 130 
Case Manager (Elderly Outreach) 
eop@cclubbock.org  

 

Sister Kathleen DiMartino, ext. 110 
Food Pantry Volunteer 

 

Cristian Rasura, ext. 104 
Case Manager 
cristian@cclubbock.org 
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Parent Empowerment Program 
Maria DeLeon, ext. 162 
Case Manager 
mariad@cclubbock.org 

 

 

Family and Youth Success 

102 Ave J, Lubbock, Texas, 79401 

806-765-8475 

 

Victoria Bernal, ext. 159 
FAYS Program Director 
victoria@cclubbock.org 

Robert Oswalt, ext. 123 
Case Manager 
robert.o@cclubbock.org 
 

Serena Martinez, ext109 
Counselor 
serena@cclubbock.org 

Nadine Wozniak, ext. 163 
Case Manager (Lynn, Terry & Yoakum Counties) 
nadine@cclubbock.org 
 

Elizabeth Salamanca, ext. 134 
Case Manager (Muleshoe) 
elizabeth@cclubbock.org 

Jennifer Molina, ext. 121 
Program Coordinator 
Jennifer.m@cclubbock.org  

 
Melinda Morales, M.A., LPC, ext. 139 
Counselor (Plainview) 
melinda@cclubbock.org 

Brisa Belmontes, ext. 126 
LPC Associate, Supervised by Elizabeth Scott, LPC-S 

brisa@cclubbock.org 
 

Sondra Okoruwa ext. 132 
Family Engagement Specialist 
melinda@cclubbock.org 

Monica Luna, ext. 139 
Case Manager (Plainview) 
monica@cclubbock.org 
 

Yvonne Valdez, ext. 115 
Case Manager 
yvonne@cclubbock.org 

 

 

 

Immigration 
102 Ave J, Lubbock, Texas, 79401 

806-765-8475 

 

Margarita Amado, ext. 125 
Program Manager 
margarita@cclubbock.org 

Maria Garcia, ext. 106 
Case Manager 
maria@cclubbock.org 
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Kinship 
102 Ave J, Lubbock, Texas, 79401 

806-765-8475 

 

Terri Rodriguez, ext. 118 
Program Director 
Teri@cclubbock.org 
 

Candance Torrez, ext. 165 
Kinship Navigation Specialist 
candance@cclubbock.org 

Gracie Perez, ext. 108 
Lead Kinship Navigation Specialist 
Gracie@cclubbock.org 

 

 

 

Marketing, Volunteers, and Philanthropy 
102 Ave J, Lubbock, Texas, 79401 

806-765-8475 

 

Seydia Adkins, ext. 160 
Development and Engagement Manager 
sadkins@cclubbock.org 

 

Earthlene Simmons, ext. 145 
Development Coordinator 
earthlene@cclubbock.org 

 
 

 

Resale Center Thrift Store & Donation Center 
1505 34th Street, Lubbock, Texas 79411 

806-763-8315 

Olivia Rojas 
Store Manager 
olivia@cclubbock.org 

 

  

Retreat Centers 
 

Catholic Renewal Center 
Virginia Scherpereel 
4620 4th Street, Lubbock 79416 
Fourth Street and Toledo Avenue 
806-792-3943 Ext 216 
virginia@catholiclubbock.org   

 

Our Lady of Mercy Retreat Center 
Mark Meurer, Director 
605 S. 19th Street P.O. Box 744 
Slaton, Texas 79364-0744 
806-828-6428 8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 
806-828-3856-Fax 
mark@slatonchurch.com  
www.mercyrc.com  
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